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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate i Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate NameJohn L Sturn

Filing Report Address: 117 Pohlman St

Address2:

City: Ellinwood Zip; 67526 County: Barton
Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 33

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 I CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 I TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 J CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

1 6 IIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 MOTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$718.11

$17,809.05 ^

$18,527.16

$18,429.32

$97.84

$0.00

26496.50

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowtedge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 10:50:01 AM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Luke Abbott
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: John L Sturn

Date

10/17/24

09/23/24

08/05/24

07/31/24

07/30/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

John Stum
117PohlmanSt
Ellinwood KS 67526

Sunflower Bank

13 N Main St
Ellinwood KS 67526

John Stum
IHPohlmanSt
EUinwood KS 67526

Kathie Spare
71NE 20th Street
St John KS 67576

John Stum

mPohlmanSt
Ellinwood KS 67526

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Loan

Refund

Loan

Check

Loan

Occupation of

Individual Giving
More Than $150

Farmer

Amount

$300.00

$656.47

$8,477.58

$250.00

$8,000.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$17684.05

$125.001

$01
$0!

$17809.051
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: John L Sturn

Date

10/20/24

10/17/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24.

09/23/24

09/15/24

08/28/24

08/09/24

Name and Address

The Western Star
PO Box 518
Coldwater KS 67029

CherryRoad Media
PO Box 1283
Hutchinson KS 67504

The Bulletin
107 NBroadway
Sterling KS 67579

Main Street Media
115 W 5th St
Lamed KS

Ellsworth Independent Reporter

304 N Douglas
Ellsworth KS 67526

Edwards County Sentinel
221 East 6th St
Kinsley KS 67547

The Western Star
PO Box 518
Coldwater KS 67029

Adobe
345 Park Avenue
San Jose CA 95110

Ellsworth Independent Reporter

304 N Douglas

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Newspaper Ads Newspaper
Advertisement

Newspaper Ads Newspaper
Advertisement

Newspaper Ads Newspaper
Advertisement

Newspaper Ads Newspaper
Advertisement

Newspaper Ads Newspaper
Advertisement

Newspaper Ads Newspaper
Advertisement

Newspaper Ads Newspaper
Advertisement

Subscription Adobe Acrobat

Newspaper Ads Newspaper
Advertisement

Amount

$87.50

$170.00

$106.69

$329.79

$173.25

$40.00

$73.50

$32.54;

$264.001



08/08/24

08/06/24

08/06/24

08/06/24

08/06/24

08/06/24

08/06/24

08/06/24

08/06/24

08/02/24

Ellsworth KS 67526

The Bulletin
107NBroadway
Sterling KS 67579

Record News - The Record
Publications
14690 Parallel Rd
Basehor KS 66007

Record News - The Record

Publications
14690 Parallel Rd
Basehor KS 66007

Great Bend Tribune

2012 Forest Ave
Great Bend KS 67530

CherryRoad Media
PO Box 1283
Hutchinson KS 67504

The Rush County News
PO Box 60
809 Main Street
LaCrosse KS 67548

IVtain Street Media
PO Box 206
Lamed KS 67550

Edwards County Sentinel
221 East 6th St
KLinsley KS 67547

Mess County News
PO Box C
Ness City KS 67560

Stripe, Inc
354 Oyster Point Boulevard
South San Francisco CA 94080

Newspaper Ads Newspaper
Advertisement

Printing Printing for Mailed
Advertisement

Postage/Shipping Postage/Mailing for
Mailed Advertisement

Newspaper Ads Newspaper
Advertisement

Newspaper Ads Newspaper
Advertisement

Newspaper Ads Newspaper
Advertisement

Newspaper Ads Newspaper
Advertisement

Newspaper Ads Newspaper
Advertisement

Newspaper Ads Newspaper
Advertisement

Donation/Contrib Transaction Fees for
Donations Received

$159.38

$3,044.17

$3,948.51

$41.00

$396.00

$472.50

$585.39

$450.00

$83.60

$1.75



07/31/24

07/31/24

07/30/24

07/30/24

07/28/24

07/27/24

07/26/24

07/26/24

07/26/24

Record News - The Record

Publications
14690 Parallel Rd
Basehor KS 66007

Record News - The Record
Publications
14690 Parallel Rd
Basehor KS 66007

The Western Star

PO Box 518
Coldwater KS 67029

Ness County News
PO Box C
Ness City KS 67560

Adobe
345 Park Avenue
San Jose CA 95110

Record News - The Record
Publications
14690 Parallel Rd
Basehor KS 66007

Great Bend Tribune

2012 Forest Ave
Great Bend KS 67530

Record News - The Record
Publications
14690 Parallel Rd
Basehor KS 66007

Stripe, Inc
354 Oyster Point Boulevard
South San Francisco CA 94080

Postage/Shipping Postage/Mailing for
Mailed Advertisement

Printing Printing for Mailed
Advertisement

Newspaper Ads Newspaper
Advertisement

Newspaper Ads Newspaper
Advertisement

Subscription Adobe Acrobat

Printing Printing for Walking Cards

Newspaper Ads Newspaper
Advertisement

Printing Printing for Walking Cards

Donation/Contrib Transaction Fees for
Donations Received

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$3,948.51

$3,044.17

$52.50

$158.60

$32.54

$260.40

$328.00

$99.78

$1.75

$18385.82

$43.501

$18429.32!
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: John L Sturn

Date

07/25/24

Name and Address

John Stum
IHPohlmanSt
EUinwood KS 67526

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Loan

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of

Period

$26,496.50

$26,496.50
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